

Contact: Natalie Chaudoin (502) 363-8507 office (502) 475-8084 cell Natalie.Chaudoin@FlyLouisville.com

## Louisville Regional Airport Authority Board Meeting Notice

## The Louisville Regional Airport Authority Board Meeting scheduled on Wednesday, March 15, 2023 at 3:00 p.m. is CANCELED.

The next meeting of the Louisville Regional Airport Authority Board is scheduled for

## Wednesday, April 19, 2023 at 3:00 p.m.

at the corporate offices of the Louisville Regional Airport Authority located at

Louisville Muhammad Ali International Airport LRAA Administration Building – Boardroom 700 Administration Drive Louisville, KY 40209

The meeting is open to the public.

# # #